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Official County Commissioner Proceedings, Continued

Western Utility Company, Inc. Courthouse & Jail
Walt's Plumbing & Heating, Courthouse & Jail
Pinedale Power & Light Co., Courthoused Jail
Lustra TTT Lamp Division, Courthouse & Jail
Triangle R Lodge Inc., Courthouse & Jail
Lovinger Corp., Courthouse & Jail

Neoma's Sage Cafe, Courthouse & Jail
Ziegler's, Courthouse & Jail

The Parts House Inc., Road & Bridge

Big Piney Implement Co., Road & Bridge
Johnson 0il Co., Road & Bridge

Fleet Tire Mart, Road & Bridge

Robert L. Seaton, Ag. Dept.

Stella McKinstry, Ag. Dept.

Itex of Idaho Falls, Ag. Dept.

Pinedale Power & Light, Ag. Dept.

Paul's Office Supply, Ag. Dept.

Delgado Service, Road & Bridge

Motorola Inc., Road & Bridge

Culverts and Industrial Supplies, Road & Bridge
Lee's Welding Supplies, Road & Bridge
Mountain Fuel Supply, Road & Bridge

Highland Co., Inc. Road & Bridge
Southwestern Petrol.Corp. Road & Bridge

J. Thomas Johnston M.D. Health Nurse

Frank & Albert Korfonta, Health Nurse
Pinedale Power & Light Co. Health Nurse
International Business Machines, Health Nurse
Franklin Business Prod., Health Nurse

W.B. Saunders Co., Health Nurse

Connie Avey, Health Nurse

Dew Lumber Co., Road & Bridge

Wyoming Machinery Co., Road & Bridge
Anderson-Penton Chev. Co., Road & Bridge
Wesco Steel Co., Road & Bridge

National Chemsearch, Weed & Pest Control
Floy's Auto Clinic, Search & rescue

Albert Sommers Jr., General Fund, Magpies
Surveyor Scherbel LTD, County Surveyor

State Treasurer, Workmens Comp. General Fund
State Treasurer, Workmens Comp. General Fund
Wyo. Farm Bureau Mutual, General Fund
Governors Planning & Criminal Admn. General Fund
Town of Big Piney, Dumpground

R.E.A. Express, General Fund

Pinedale Roundup, General Fund

Allen Agency, General Fund

Sievers & Mason, Zoning & Clerk of Court
Sievers & Mason, Zoning

Xerox Corp., Clerk, Sheriff, Clerk of Court & Zoning
Paul's Office Supplies, Various

Wyoming Telephone Co., Various

Wyoming Hospital-Medical Service Various
First National Bank of Pinedale, Various

Bowman Products Division, Road & Bridge

$ 94.03
6.00
131.00
19.33
109.00
25.00
33.44
28.14
109.80
17.00
261.00
228.00
141.37
143.73
85.00
14.20
97.58
591503
113.00
35713.89
17595
96.92
37532
104,26
50.00
60.00
3.50
68.87
26.80
24.00
147.69
77.89
186.73
14,77
2,349.61
49852
43,78
5.20
2,666.02
42,91
23,12
696.55
562,00
100.00
13.65
363.38
330.46
277.08
293,50
47.00
461.38
315.31
281.39
2,109.40
45,25

June 6,

1972

There being no further business the meeting adjourned at 8:45 P.M. on a motion by Jake Pfisterer.

Dated at Pinedale, Wyoming this 6th day of June, 1972.

Attest: Board of County Commissioners, Sublette Cou

Aune R. Clark County Clerk




