

Official County Commissioner Proceedings, Continued

June 6, 1972

Western Utility Company, Inc. Courthouse & Jail	\$ 94.03
Walt's Plumbing & Heating, Courthouse & Jail	6.00
Pinedale Power & Light Co., Courthouse & Jail	131.00
Lustra TTT Lamp Division, Courthouse & Jail	19.33
Triangle R Lodge Inc., Courthouse & Jail	109.00
Lovinger Corp., Courthouse & Jail	25.00
Neoma's Sage Cafe, Courthouse & Jail	33.44
Ziegler's, Courthouse & Jail	28.14
The Parts House Inc., Road & Bridge	109.80
Big Piney Implement Co., Road & Bridge	17.00
Johnson Oil Co., Road & Bridge	261.00
Fleet Tire Mart, Road & Bridge	228.00
Robert L. Seaton, Ag. Dept.	141.37
Stella McKinstry, Ag. Dept.	143.73
Itex of Idaho Falls, Ag. Dept.	85.00
Pinedale Power & Light, Ag. Dept.	14.20
Paul's Office Supply, Ag. Dept.	97.58
Delgado Service, Road & Bridge	591.05
Motorola Inc., Road & Bridge	113.00
Culverts and Industrial Supplies, Road & Bridge	3,713.89
Lee's Welding Supplies, Road & Bridge	17.95
Mountain Fuel Supply, Road & Bridge	96.92
Highland Co., Inc. Road & Bridge	37.32
Southwestern Petrol. Corp. Road & Bridge	104.26
J. Thomas Johnston M.D. Health Nurse	50.00
Frank & Albert Korfonta, Health Nurse	60.00
Pinedale Power & Light Co. Health Nurse	3.50
International Business Machines, Health Nurse	68.87
Franklin Business Prod., Health Nurse	26.80
W.B. Saunders Co., Health Nurse	24.00
Connie Avey, Health Nurse	147.69
Dew Lumber Co., Road & Bridge	77.89
Wyoming Machinery Co., Road & Bridge	186.73
Anderson-Penton Chev. Co., Road & Bridge	14.77
Wesco Steel Co., Road & Bridge	2,349.61
National Chemsearch, Weed & Pest Control	498.52
Floy's Auto Clinic, Search & rescue	43.78
Albert Sommers Jr., General Fund, Magpies	5.20
Surveyor Scherbel LTD, County Surveyor	2,666.02
State Treasurer, Workmens Comp. General Fund	42.91
State Treasurer, Workmens Comp. General Fund	23.12
Wyo. Farm Bureau Mutual, General Fund	696.55
Governors Planning & Criminal Admn. General Fund	562.00
Town of Big Piney, Dumpground	100.00
R.E.A. Express, General Fund	13.65
Pinedale Roundup, General Fund	363.38
Allen Agency, General Fund	330.46
Sievers & Mason, Zoning & Clerk of Court	277.08
Sievers & Mason, Zoning	593.55
Xerox Corp., Clerk, Sheriff, Clerk of Court & Zoning	47.00
Paul's Office Supplies, Various	461.38
Wyoming Telephone Co., Various	315.31
Wyoming Hospital-Medical Service Various	281.39
First National Bank of Pinedale, Various	2,109.40
Bowman Products Division, Road & Bridge	45.25

There being no further business the meeting adjourned at 8:45 P.M. on a motion by Jake Pfisterer.

Dated at Pinedale, Wyoming this 6th day of June, 1972.

Attest:

Aune R. Clark
Aune R. Clark County Clerk

Board of County Commissioners, Sublette County, Wyoming

Paul C. Hagenstein
Paul C. Hagenstein, Chairman